Advance Notice of early school closure days 2023/24

Wednesday 15" November 2023
Wednesday 22" November 2023

Monday 27" November — Friday 15 December 2023

Wednesday 13" December 2023

12.15 pm
12.15 pm
12.15 pm
12.15 pm

Year 12 Parent Consultations
Year 13 & 14 Parent Consultations
Exam Week

Year 8 Parent Consultations

Wednesday 20" December 2023 : last day of term — normal school day finishing at 3.00 pm.

Wednesday 17%" January 2024
Thursday 18" January 2024
Friday 19*" January 2024

Thursday 1% February 2024
Wednesday 7" February 2024
Wednesday 21° February 2024
Wednesday 6™ March 2024

12.15 pm
No students in school

Normal School Day

12.15 pm
12.15 pm
12.15 pm
12.15 pm

School Open Evening
Industrial Action

Normal Bus Timetable

Options Information Evening
Year 10 Parent Consultations
Year 11 Parent Consultations

Year 9 Parent Consultations

Tuesday 26" March 2024 : last day of term — normal school day finishing at 3.00 pm.

Monday 6" May 2024
Monday 27" May 2024

Monday 3™ June — Friday 7% June 2024

Friday 14*" June 2024
Thursday 27" June 2024
Friday 28" June 2024

No students in school

No students in school

12.15 pm

No students in school

Bank Holiday
Bank Holiday

Exam Week

School Development Day

last day of term — normal school day finishing at 2.25 pm

No students in school

School Development Day



